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SUN-7 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.11
Dot 28.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 00.002 08115 10 0

Trixie 36.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.001 08001 7 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.003 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.38
Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Esherick 00.0010 12337 0 0

Maksim 29.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 00.008 12142 10 0

Darla 45.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCay 00.009 12155 4 0

Bocci 50.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnson 00.006 12132 0 0

Angie 47.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doret 00.007 12141 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.29
Vu 35.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0017 16186 10 0

Melody 36.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0021 16223 9 0

Memphis 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 00.0020 16221 8 0

Frankie 41.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 00.0016 16185 8 0

Pennie 42.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kandle 00.0018 16208 8 0

Lettie 62.60 7 0 2 10NQ 1 0Andrews 00.0015 16181 0 0

Si 30.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 00.0019 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.63
Mel 34.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0028 20240 10 0

Gracie 35.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0030 20253 9 0

Yeager 36.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 00.0032 20257 9 0

Rayce 40.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0027 20237 8 0

Cam 42.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 00.0025 20004 7 0

Gypsy Rose 42.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0034 20288 7 0

Freddy 43.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0035 20352 7 0

Ghost 47.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 00.0037 20374 6 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0024 20020 0 0

Wit 28.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeWitt 00.0026 20048 0 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0031 20256 0 0

Mike 24.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 00.0036 20372 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.0038 20377 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0029 20247 0 0

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.0033 20279 0 0

R

SUN-7 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.87
Whiskey 33.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 00.004 12008 10 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.005 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.82
Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carson 00.0011 16082 0 0
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Hank 30.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0012 16009 10 0

Launch 41.02 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Chernack 00.0013 16086 0 0

Latte 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patrone 10.0014 16333 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.37
Ganesha 37.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.0023 20106 10 0

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0022 20100 0 0
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